February 13, 2024
PROFESSIONAL SERVICES CONTRACTS OF $20,000 OR MORE

Black Male EDquity Network, LLC. - Amendment to PSC

Professional services — CCEIS

Department: Exceptional Childhood Education Division — Kim Chevalier
Fund Source: IDEA-B

Vendor Ownership Status: _x__ Minority Owned ___ Woman Owned ___ Veteran Owned

Paul Emerich France Tutoring and Consulting

Professional development - Portland Elementary

Department: Academic Schools Division — Robert Moore

Fund Source: General Fund

Vendor Ownership Status: ___ Minority Owned __ Woman Owned ___ Veteran Owned

Paul Emerich France Tutoring and Consulting

Professional development - Wheeler Elementary

Department: Academic Schools Division — Robert Moore

Fund Source: General Fund

Vendor Ownership Status: ___ Minority Owned __ Woman Owned ___ Veteran Owned

Bluegrass Center for Autism

Professional services — Various JCPS schools

Department: Exceptional Childhood Education Division — Kim Chevalier

Fund Source: Various Title | & SIF funds

Vendor Ownership Status: ___ Minority Owned ___ Woman Owned ___ Veteran Owned

KCCW, LLC., dba Central Creativity- Amendment to PSC

Professional services — Various AlS Schools

Department: Academic Schools Division — Robert Moore

Fund Source: Various school budgets (GF, Title | or SIF)

Vendor Ownership Status: ___ Minority Owned __ Woman Owned ___ Veteran Owned

$125,000 (original amount)
$75,000 (amendment)
$200,000 (total amount)

$55,395

$55,395

$15,000*

$80,000 (original amount)
$120,000 (amendment)
$200,000 (total amount)

* Contracts under $20,000 are listed if the aggregate amount paid to the vendor is over $20,000 for the current

fiscal year. The Professional Services Contract then requires Board approval.

** Contracts with data sharing agreements must be approved by the Board.



